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223659 
533600 
223661 
223662 
2 3098 
22366 
223665 
223666 
223667 
223668 
223669 
223670 
223671 
223672 
22367 
22367 
22361) 
22367 
223677 
223678 
223679 
223680 
223681 
223683 
22368 
22368 
22368 
223687 
223648 
223689 
223690 
223691 
223692 
223693 
22369 
223695 
223696 
223697 
223698 
223699 
223700 
223701 
223702 
223703 
22370 
223705 
223706 
223707 
223708 
223709 
223710 
223711 
223721 
223722 
22372 
22372 
223725 
223726 
223727 
223728 
223729 
223730 
223731 
223732 
22373 
22373 
223735 
223736 
223331 
223351 

Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
R. Martin 
F. C.. Harris: 
E, E, Benson 
Ross Blanchard 
Glenn E. Larkin 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Goodner~Van Deventer 
Tulsa Laundry & Dry Cleaners 
Mid Continent Petroleum Corp, 
Barnsdall Refining Col. 
J.J. Cease Electric Co. 
Standard Welding & Const. Co. 
Poole Hospital 
Poole Hospital 
L, ©. Presson 
McKeehan Drug Store 
Aramstrong Pharmacy 
Grace L. Westrope 
Mrs. Geo. Snooks 
Geo. M. Davis ; 
Daugherty Ice Co. 
Southwestern Bell Te. Co. 
L, M. Fine Grocery 
Western Book & Office Supply Co. 
Marvin T. Johnson 
Marvin T. Johnson 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Prompt Printing Co. 
Menor-Ross Funeral Home & Wm. Briscoe 
Jackson Funeral Home & W. M. Briscoe 
H. P. Kemmerly 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Palace Office Supply Co. 
St. Johns Hospital 
County Highway 
E. M. Gallaher 
A. B, Kinnison 
CO. A. Bingham 
Will Sexton 
L. ©. Kinnison 
Theo Kaspar 
Willie Roop 
J. ©, Colburn 
Tulsa Tribune Co, 
Ed Smittle 
RH. Stubblefield 
Claude McGinnity 
Areade Pharmacy 
E. L. Terrill 
Roy Hyatt 
Jno. C. Evans 
P. B. Stone 
J. H. Carter 
Glenn E, Larkin 
W. M.* McCullough 
F. C, Harris a 
F. V. MeDonald 
R. Martin 
Ramey Miller 
E. E. Benson 
Sam Morgan 
J. M. Tyler 
Mason Ray 
Forrest J. Kramer 
Pensions 
Allowances 

Services 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Crim. Mileage. 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
‘Gasoline 
Gasoline 
Repairs 

" Repairs 
Maint. — 
Maint. 
Anaesthetics 
Drugs: 
Drugs 

- Salary — 
‘Gare of Child 
Salary & Expenses 

“ Ice 
Services 
Groceries © 
Supplies 
Rent 

Elec, for Bldg. 
Supplies» 
Supplies 
Ribbon | 
Supplies 
Services 
Services 
Anaeathetics 
Supplies» 
Supplies 
Supplies. 
Maint. 
Payroll 
Salary 
Salary 
Salery 
Patrol Maint. 
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Publication 
Patrol Maint 
Hauling Wood 
Patrol Maint. “‘ 
Drugs 
Spec. Services 
Crim. Mileage 
Crim. Mileage 
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Peyroll : 
Payroll 
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50.00 
22,82 
34.00 
26.95 

211,48 
£5.00 

18,40 
92.75 

125.00 
12.00 
40500 
£0.80 
16,10 

129,88 
DISALLOWED 

400,00 
4ug.ge 
6,31 
1.01 
1.01 

29.30 
201.00 
201.00 ~ 
135.00 

035 
1.21 
1.16 

151.60 
255.30 
$3.15 
20.00 
20.00 
50.00 
3.60 

11.25 
12.50 
15.00 
20.50 
20.00 
24.00 
45.00 

129.31 
25.00 
70.05 

132.75 
96.00 
70.50 

148.95 
4,50 

11.25 
100.95 
29-25 

Se


